
DATE :
5 - FINAL PAYMENT FOR THE MONTH OF :

CONTRACT ORDER # 323725

 
******* * *************************************************************************** * ************************* * ***************** * ************** * ******************************* * ******************* * **** **************************** * **************************** * ********************************
ITEM : : UNIT : BID : UNIT : BID : QUANTITY : : AMOUNT : PREVIOUS : AMOUNT

# : ITEM DESCRIPTION : PRICE : QUANTITY : SIZE : AMOUNT : TO DATE : : TO DATE : PAID : THIS PMT.
******* * *************************************************************************** * ************************* * ***************** * ************** * ******************************* * ******************* * **** **************************** * **************************** * ********************************

1 : General Conditions : 5,000.00$                : 1 : LS : 5,000.00$                        : 1.00 : : 5,000.00$                    : 5,000.00$                   : -$                                 
2 : Remove Existing Roof : 40,000.00$              : 1 : LS : 40,000.00$                      : 1.00 : : 40,000.00$                  : 40,000.00$                 : -$                                 
3 : Repair Existing Roof Deck : 1,000.00$                : 1 : LS : 1,000.00$                        : 1.00 : : 1,000.00$                    : 1,000.00$                   : -$                                 
4 : Replace Roof with SBS Modified Bitumen Roof : 506,958.00$            : 1 : LS : 506,958.00$                    : 1.00 : : 506,958.00$                : 506,958.00$               : -$                                 
5 : Remove Existing Skylight,Install SBS Modified Bitumen Roof : 5,000.00$                : 1 : LS : 5,000.00$                        : 1.00 : : 5,000.00$                    : 5,000.00$                   : -$                                 

 SUBTOTAL 557,958.00$                    557,958.00$                : 557,958.00$               : -$                                 

PROJECT TOTAL 557,958.00$                    557,958.00$                557,958.00$               -$                                 

CHANGE ORDERS : CCO UNIT : CCO : UNIT : BID : QUANTITY : : AMOUNT : PREVIOUS : AMOUNT
# : DESCRIPTION : PRICE : QUANTITY : SIZE : AMOUNT : TO DATE : : TO DATE : PAID : THIS PMT.

******* * *************************************************************************** * ************************* * ***************** * ************** * ******************************* * ******************* * **** **************************** * **************************** * ********************************
1 Install Dens Deck on Walls $10,991.00 1 LS $10,991.00 1 10,991.00$                  10,991.00$                       
2 Install Additional Tapered Insulation $5,117.00 1 LS $5,117.00 1 5,117.00$                    5,117.00$                         

CHANGE ORDERS TOTAL $16,108.00 16,108.00$                      16,108.00$                  : -$                            : 16,108.00$                       

DEDUCTIONS:
DATE

PREPARED BY:   MARIE GALVIN 8/28/2025 SUBTOTAL * ************** * ******************************* 574,066.00$                : 557,958.00$               : 16,108.00$                       
LESS FIVE (5%) PERCENT RETENTION (28,703.30)$                 : (27,897.90)$                : (805.40)$                          

CHECKED BY:       ***************** * ************** * ******************************* ------------------------------- : ------------------------------ : -----------------------------------
APPROVED BY SUBTOTAL WITHOUT DEDUCTIONS 545,362.70$                : 530,060.10$               : 15,302.60$                       

AMOUNT DUE FROM CONTRACTOR -$                             : -$                            : -$                                 
***************** * ************** ******************************* ------------------------------- : ------------------------------ : -----------------------------------
TOTAL THIS PERIOD ******************************* 545,362.70$                : 530,060.10$               : 15,302.60$                       
***************** * ************** * ******************************* ================== : ================= : ====================

CITY PROJECT NO. 86060

CITY  OF  BURLINGAME
CONTRACTOR:    Alcal Specialty Contracting
ADDRESS:            4950 Osgood Rd
                             Fremont, CA 94539-5627

July 9, 2025
PAYMENT NO. June

POLICE DEPARTMENT ROOF REPLACEMENT PROJECT

wcheng
Text Box
8/28/25






	Progress Payment_coversheet 5.pdf
	Progress Payment


		650-558-7258
	2025-08-28T14:20:41-0700
	City of Burlingame
	Weizhi Cheng
	I am approving this document




